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Schneider Electric ZB4BA6 interruptor eléctrico Interruptor de
pulsador Azul

Marca : Schneider Electric Codigo del producto: ZB4BA6
Nombre del producto : ZB4BA6

Schneider Electric ZB4BAG6. Tipo: Interruptor de pulsador, Tecnologia de conectividad: Aldmbrico,
Material de la cubierta: Metal. Ancho: 29 mm, Profundidad: 28 mm, Altura: 29 mm

Features Features

Type * Pushbutton switch Certification

Built-in display X

Connectivity technology Wired Weight & dimensions
Housing material Metal Width

Product colour Blue Depth

Number of modules 1 Height

International Protection (IP) code IP66, IP67 Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

BV CSA DNV GL LROS (Lloyds
register of shipping) RINA UL listed

29 mm
28 mm
29 mm

-40-70°C
-40-70°C
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